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Women / 5 / 10 & Under
Session: 513

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia King5101
Diamond Academy - KS

9.000 9.250 9.1009.650 37.000
14 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kendal Baldwin5325
Queen City - OH

9.475 9.200 8.8508.825 36.350
1 2T 9 9T 2 

2 

Renata Stefaniuk5196
IGI - IL

9.150 9.050 9.0758.975 36.250
11T 4 6 3T 3 

3 

Ashley Waypa5197
IGI - IL

9.375 9.025 8.1509.675 36.225
4 5T 1 21 4 

4 

Sophia Cooper5329
Queen City - OH

9.250 9.025 8.9259.000 36.200
8 6T 5 6 5 

5 

Sophia Krcik5191
IGI - IL

9.300 8.750 8.8259.100 35.975
6 9 3 11 6 

6 

Ava Corcoran5330
Queen City - OH

9.450 9.200 8.8508.250 35.750
2 3T 19 10T 7T

7T

Olivia Bovell5282
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.325 9.025 8.8008.600 35.750
5 7T 15 12 8T

8T

Rachel Gosselin5303
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.100 8.400 9.2258.850 35.575
13 16 8 1 9 

9 

Catherine O'Rourke5167
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.150 8.700 8.9508.750 35.550
12T 10 10T 5 10 

10 

Brooke Hoag5217
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.650 8.575 8.7759.025 35.025
22 12T 4 13 11 

11 

Tiala Ortega5194
IGI - IL

9.175 8.525 8.7008.275 34.675
10 14T 18 15 12 

12 

Kayla Miller5220
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.825 8.150 8.9008.750 34.625
19 20 11T 7 13 

13 

Macie Radcliffe5338
Queen City - OH

9.275 8.575 8.0008.750 34.600
7 13T 12T 22 14T

14T

Sydney Nasin5012
Aim High - RI

9.200 8.200 8.5508.650 34.600
9 19 14 17 15T

15T

Katie Kristle5286
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.400 8.900 8.5008.750 34.550
24 8 13T 18 16 

16 

Quincy Hubert5307
Pinnacle - KS

8.900 7.725 8.8758.875 34.375
16T 23 7 8 17 

17 

Avery Agema5281
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.400 8.075 8.4758.225 34.175
3 21 20 19T 18T

18T

Annie Angus5189
IGI - IL

8.800 8.625 8.5758.175 34.175
20 11 21 16 19T

19T

Megan Brueck5327
Queen City - OH

8.750 8.525 8.4757.925 33.675
21 15T 23 20T 20 

20 

Emily Thompson5288
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.850 8.375 7.8258.025 33.075
18 17 22 25 21 

21 

Kaitlin Gallagher5285
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.950 8.250 7.9757.800 32.975
15 18 24 23 22 

22 

Brynlee Keeran5060
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.200 7.500 7.9008.450 32.050
25 24 16 24 23 

23 

Layna Bergeron5008
Aim High - RI

8.100 7.900 7.5758.375 31.950
26 22 17 26 24 

24 

Peyton Schuring5221
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.900 6.800 9.0757.000 31.775
17T 26 26 4T 25 

25 
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Gym

AARank

Anna Gauthier5058
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.450 6.950 8.7257.500 31.625
23 25 25 14 26 

26 
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Women / 5 / 11 Yr Olds
Session: 513

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Clark5233
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

9.500 9.350 9.7509.125 37.725
4T 3T 9T 1 1 

1 

Brittany Argaez5190
IGI - IL

9.525 9.100 9.3259.600 37.550
3 6T 1 5 2 

2 

Audrey Breckenridge5326
Queen City - OH

9.400 9.400 9.1259.325 37.250
8T 1T 3 8T 3 

3 

Patience Morris5193
IGI - IL

9.550 9.100 9.3759.075 37.100
2 7T 12 3T 4 

4 

Alyssa Talabac5322
PowerHouse - OH

9.150 9.000 9.4509.375 36.975
14T 10 2 2 5 

5 

Lauren Phillips5237
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

9.250 9.400 9.3008.875 36.825
12 2T 17T 6 6 

6 

Halle Frey5213
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

9.375 9.075 9.2259.125 36.800
10 8T 10T 7 7 

7 

Keirsten Ballard5098
Diamond Academy - KS

9.075 9.350 8.8259.275 36.525
18 4T 4T 17T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Ajja5110
Euro Stars - MI

9.500 9.200 9.0508.750 36.500
5T 5 22 11T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Meier5102
Diamond Academy - KS

9.100 9.075 9.0259.000 36.200
16T 9T 13 13 10 

10 

Makiah Morris5290
New Heights - OH

9.200 8.725 9.1008.850 35.875
13 19 19T 10 11 

11 

Madeline Bridges5099
Diamond Academy - KS

9.450 8.900 8.5008.900 35.750
7 11 14T 25 12 

12 

Katie Borkowski5289
New Heights - OH

8.900 8.800 9.0508.850 35.600
26 17 20T 12T 13 

13 

Ava Mattiucci5010
Aim High - RI

9.300 8.275 8.8509.150 35.575
11 23 7T 16 14 

14 

Saydee Viau5114
Euro Stars - MI

8.925 8.050 9.3759.125 35.475
25 29 11T 4T 15 

15 

Georgia Lamarre5165
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.675 8.175 9.0009.275 35.125
33 27 5T 14 16 

16 

Lily Brenner5301
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.000 8.850 8.2008.900 34.950
19* 13T 15* 30 17T

17T

Breck Smith5015
Aim High - RI

9.000 8.225 8.8258.900 34.950
20* 25T 16* 18T 18T

18T

Samantha Nicolas5166
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.850 8.825 8.3258.875 34.875
28T 15T 18T 28T 19 

19 

Hadley Jetmore5308
Pinnacle - KS

9.150 8.250 8.5758.825 34.800
15T 24 21 21T 20 

20 

Hannah Gurnon5009
Aim High - RI

8.875 8.600 8.5508.600 34.625
27 20T 25 24 21 

21 

Nyomi Munson5335
Queen City - OH

9.500 8.875 8.9257.200 34.500
6T 12 34 15 22 

22 

Vivian Crabbe5283
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.000 8.150 8.5758.550 34.275
21T 28 26 22T 23 

23 

Olivia Almestica5007
Aim High - RI

8.800 7.600 8.6009.200 34.200
30 30 6 20 24 

24 

Salma Fleifil5331
Queen City - OH

8.950 7.550 8.4759.150 34.125
24 31 8T 26 25 

25 
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Anna Wilson5310
Pinnacle - KS

9.400 8.600 8.4507.650 34.100
9T 21T 30 27 26 

26 

Molly Freeman5212
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

9.100 8.850 8.6507.475 34.075
17T 14T 31 19 27 

27 

Reagan Hoff5218
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

9.000 8.300 8.5758.025 33.900
22T 22 28T 23T 28 

28 

Emily Loparo5319
PowerHouse - OH

9.600 6.400 9.1258.675 33.800
1 34 23 9T 29 

29 

Faylyn Preston5014
Aim High - RI

8.700 8.825 7.9008.025 33.450
32 16T 29T 32 30 

30 

Lauryn Mattiucci5011
Aim High - RI

9.000 7.400 8.3258.650 33.375
23T 32 24 29T 31 

31 

Anika Tracey5016
Aim High - RI

8.850 8.225 8.0508.200 33.325
29T 26T 27 31 32 

32 

Olivia Green5215
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.350 8.750 7.4757.250 31.825
34 18 33 33 33 

33 

Jaylie Wills5061
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.750 7.350 7.2757.400 30.775
31 33 32 34 34 

34 
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Women / 5 / 12 & Over
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aneissa Conway5112
Euro Stars - MI

9.650 9.650 9.5759.375 38.250
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Emily Wagner5115
Euro Stars - MI

9.700 9.425 9.2009.250 37.575
1 5 6 7 2 

2 

Caitlyn McDougal5321
PowerHouse - OH

9.200 9.200 9.4759.100 36.975
12 7T 9 3 3 

3 

Maria Spencer5195
IGI - IL

9.400 9.650 8.9008.950 36.900
7T 2T 13T 11 4 

4 

Heather Marszalkowski5304
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.475 9.000 9.2259.000 36.700
4 11 11T 6 5 

5 

Grace Jankowski5113
Euro Stars - MI

9.400 9.500 8.8508.825 36.575
8T 3T 16T 12 6 

6 

Maja Zalewski5198
IGI - IL

9.250 9.500 8.4509.325 36.525
11 4T 5 21T 7 

7 

Julia Snook5222
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

9.100 9.250 8.6259.350 36.325
16 6 3T 18 8 

8 

Paige Crook5277
Mountain West - ID

9.425 8.625 9.1759.000 36.225
6 18T 12T 8 9 

9 

Sukie Hernandez5100
Diamond Academy - KS

9.175 8.475 8.7259.675 36.050
13T 21 1 14T 10 

10 

Abby Gaugler5235
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.925 9.100 9.2508.625 35.900
21 9 20T 4T 11 

11 

Abigail Harris5332
Queen City - OH

9.450 9.200 8.6508.400 35.700
5 8T 24 17 12 

12 

Grace Naber5337
Queen City - OH

9.300 9.050 8.7008.625 35.675
10 10 21T 16 13 

13 

Olivia Johnson5280
Mountain West - ID

9.500 8.175 9.5008.425 35.600
3 25 23 2 14 

14 

Gianna Marinelli5236
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

9.125 8.900 9.2508.300 35.575
15 12 25T 5T 15 

15 

Nadia Tedeschi5238
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

9.175 8.800 8.7258.775 35.475
14T 15 19 15T 16 

16 

Searra Goheen5214
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

9.050 8.650 8.6009.150 35.450
17T 16T 8 19T 17 

17 

Alyssa Mascolo5320
PowerHouse - OH

8.850 8.400 9.0009.175 35.425
23 23 7 10 18 

18 

Sarah Murray5336
Queen City - OH

9.325 8.850 7.8259.350 35.350
9 13T 4T 29 19 

19 

Brianna Patton5013
Aim High - RI

8.750 8.600 9.0258.800 35.175
26 20 18 9 20 

20 

Kayla Middaugh5309
Pinnacle - KS

8.600 8.650 8.7508.950 34.950
29 17T 14T 13 21 

21 

Zoe Kalleward5219
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.800 8.625 8.4008.875 34.700
24T 19T 15 24 22 

22 

Laura Leigh Vetters5017
Aim High - RI

9.000 8.450 8.2258.825 34.500
20 22 17T 25 23 

23 

Samantha McDaniel5192
IGI - IL

9.050 7.900 8.4509.050 34.450
18T 29 10 22T 24 

24 

Tess Coscarella5302
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.900 7.925 8.6008.550 33.975
22 28 22 20T 25 

25 
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Monaija Harris5059
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.800 8.025 8.4508.200 33.475
25T 26 27 23T 26 

26 

Avery Curtis5211
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

9.050 8.200 8.2007.725 33.175
19T 24 30 26 27 

27 

Abby Wilner5185
High Energy - MO

8.650 7.950 7.5758.100 32.275
27T 27 28 30 28 

28 

Katie Doubet5056
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.650 7.700 7.9257.550 31.825
28T 30 31 28 29 

29 

Emma Volmert5184
High Energy - MO

8.200 7.550 8.0008.000 31.750
32 31 29 27 30 

30 

Abby Freymuth5057
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.400 6.550 7.5007.050 29.500
31 32 32 31 31 

31 

Haley Harloff5216
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.500 8.850 0.0008.300 25.650
30 14T 26T 33 32 

32 

Marisa Cruz5284
Naperville (NGC) -IL

0.000 0.000 7.4500.000 7.450
33 33 33 32 33 

33 
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